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Jammu’s Leading Institute for Academics and Competitive Exams

EduHUB INSTITUTE &

Success is Just a Step Away “\

(GOVT. OF INDIA REGN. NO. JK-07-0010760)

MARKSHEET
COURSE ENROLLMENT NO. CENTRE CODE ISSUE DATE
ADCA JK01/413/2017 JKO1 19-JUNE-2019
THIS IS CERTIFIED THAT
yEIT foRaT SiTeT B @
MR./ MS./MRS. SAARTHAK TRAKROO ACHIEVED A+
o /g /S
FATHER'S/ HUSBAND’S NAME PRADEEP KUMAR
foar /afa &1 99
MOTHER'S NAME REETA KUMARI
AT BT ¥ N
HAS COMPLETED ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION
T &R forar B
AT STUDY CENTER EDUHUB
TR BT
SUBJECT WISE MARKS OBTAINED ARE AS UNDER :
TowaR wTiie AR i
PAPER MIN MAX MARKS OBTAINED
MARKS MARKS
THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL MARKS
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 17 50 28 18 46
MS OFFICE 17 50 29 17 46
MS DOS 17 50 26 18 44
HTML 17 50 28 19 a7
C 17 50 26 17 43
TALLY 17 50 25 16 41
TOTAL 300 267
PERFORMANCE EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY FAILURE
MARK RANGE (85%-100%) (75%-84%) (60%-74%) (40%-59%) Below 40%
GRADE A+ A B c F
. S IV
Examinatio‘r) Coordinator Authorizg ﬁrgnfjre
= Read, I
==
s Skill India

BHRIET HIR - I HRA

Head office: Canal Road, Jammu-180001

Contact: 9469099147, 7006639359

To verify your marksheet pls send details on eduhubjammu@gamail.com or visit www.eduhubinstitutes.in

S S S S S S S S S S e S S S e S S e S S S e S S S e S S S e S S e e e e S S S e e S e S S e e e e

S S S S S N e E

S S e S S S S e S e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e S e e e S e e e e e S e e e e e e e S e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e S e e e e e e S e e e N S e N e e

[E]



JK01/413/2017

ADCA

JK01

19-JUNE-2019

SAARTHAK TRAKROO

PRADEEP KUMAR

ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER  APPLICATION 

EDUHUB

A+

MS OFFICE

MS DOS

HTML

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL

17

17

17

17

17

17



50

50

50

50

50

50







28

29

26

28

26

25

18

17

18

19

17

16




46

46

44

47

43

41


300

267

    C

TALLY

REETA KUMARI


